
FALKIRK

Falkirk - Larbert - Dollar Academy

Falkirk - Lionthorn Turning Circle

Falkirk - Upper Newmarket Street

Camelon - Sheriff Court

Larbert Cross

Larbert Station at Muirhall Road

Larbert - Bellsdyke Road

Operated by Midland Bluebird, a McGill's Company 

AM 

391

Dollar Academy - Larbert - Falkirk Early PM

391

Dollar Academy 

Forestmill

Kincardine - High Street

Letham

Larbert - Bellsdyke Road

Larbert Station at Muirhall Road

Larbert Cross

Camelon - opp Sheriff Court  

15:35

15:44

15:55

16:04

16:10

16:13

16:17

16:21

Falkirk - Lionthorn Achray Drive

Letham

Kincardine - High Street

Forestmill

Dollar Academy

Falkirk - ASDA

Falkirk - Lionthorn Turning Circle

16:26

16:37

17:15

17:24

17:35

17:44

17:50

17:53

17:57

18:01

18:06

18:17

Falkirk - Lionthorn Achray Drive 16:42 18:22

Late PM 

391

391

07:26

07:41

07:46

07:50

07:57

07:52

07:21

08:13

08:23

08:34

08:04

391 | Falkirk - Larbert - Dollar Academy
From 24 August 2023

Route:
To the Academy: 

Falkirk (Lionthorn Achray Drive), Achray Drive, Lionthorn Turning Circle, Slamannan Road, High Station Road, Bellvue St, Kerse Lane, Princes St, Falkirk (Upper Newmarket St), 
Cockburn St,  Camelon Road, Camelon (Sheriff Court), Stirling Rd, Larbert Cross, Larbert Main St, Larbert Station (Muirhall Rd), Bellsdyke Rd, Larbert (Bellsdyke Road), 
Bellsdyke Rd, Letham Cottages, Letham, A905, A876, Kincardine Bridge, Kincardine North Approach Rd, Chapel St, Kincardine (High St), A977, Forestmill, A977, B913, Bridge St, 
Harviestoun Road, Mylne Ave to Dollar Academy.

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Ave, McNabb St, Bridge St, B913, A977, Forestmill, A977, North Approach Rd, Chapel St, Kincardine (High St), North Approach Rd, Kincardine Bridge, A876, 
A905, Letham Cottages, Letham, Letham Cottages, Bellsdyke Rd, Larbert (Bellsdyke Road), Bellsdyke Road, Larbert Station (Muirhall Rd), Main St, Larbert Cross, Stirling Rd, Camelon 
Main St., Camelon (Opp. Sheriff Court), Camelon Rd, West Bridge St, Falkirk (Upper Newmarket St), Vicar St, Park St, Princes St, Kerse Lane, Bellvue St, High Station Rd, Slamannan 
Rd, Lionthorn Estate (Turning Circle), Achray Drive to Falkirk (Lionthorn Achray Drive)




